60 @ FARMINGTON AVENUE Bus Schedule Effective August 24, 2025
60 West Hartford Center

WEEKDAY SERVICE

Hartford »» Farmington Ave »» W. Hartford Center W. Hartford Center »» Farmington Ave ». Hartford
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62 5:00 5:02 505 5:10 515 Bishops Corner 60 4:59 5:03 5:10 5:13 5:17
64W 5:20 5:22 5:25 5:30 5:35 Westfarms Mall 60 5:14 518 525 5:28 5:32
66T 5:35 5:39 5:42 5:49 5:54 CT S‘t‘afe Tun:cis 52 529 533 5:40 5:43 54?
62 5:50 552 5:55 6:00 6:05 BiSthS Corner 64 5:39 5:43 5-50 5:53 5:57
64W G:00 6:03 6:06 6:12 617 Westfarms Mall 66 547 5:52 5:59 6:03 6:07
66T 6:10 6:14 6:17 6:25 6:30 CT State Tunxis 62 557 602 609 613 617
62 6:20 6:23 626 G632 6:37 Bishops Corner 64 6:07 6:12 619 6:23 6:27
64W 630 633 636 642 647  Westfarms Mall 66 617 622 629 633 637
66T 6:40 6:d4 6:47 6:55 700 CT State Tunxis 62 6:27 632 620 643 647
62 6:50 6:53 6:56 7:02 707 Bishops Corner 64 6:37 6:42 6:49 6:53 6:57
64W 7:00 7.03 706 712 77 Westfarms Mall 66 647 6:52 6:59 7:03 7:07
66T 7:10 7114 77 7:25 7:30 CT State Tunxis 66X . . . 7:11 7:15
62 7:20 7:23 7:26 7:32 7:37 Bishops Corner 62 6:57 7:02 7-09 713 717
64W 7:30 733 7:36 742 747 Westfarms Mall 64 7-07 7:12 7-19 7:23 7:27
66T 740 J44 747 755 B:00 CT State Tun:cis ﬁﬁ ?'4 ?1 g, ?:2'."! ?30 ?:3‘1
62 750 753 7:56 8:02 8:07 BiSthS Caorner 62 727 7:32 7-39 743 7:47
64W 8:00 8:03 8:06 8:12 B:17 Westfarms Mall 64 7:35 7:40 7-47 7:51 7:55
66H 8:10 813 816 8:22 8:27 UCONM Hospital 66 7:48 7:53 8:00 8:04 8:08
62 8:20 8:23 8:26 8:32 8:37 BiShODS Corner 62 7:55 2:00 B-07 811 815
64W 830 833 336 842 847  Westfarms Mall 64 805 810 &7 821 825
66T 8:40 8:44 8:47 8:55 9:00 CT State Tunxis 66 218 2:23 820 834 g:38
62 8:50 8:53 8:56 9:02 9:07 Bishops Corner 62 §:25 8:30 8:37 8:41 8:45
64W 9:00 903 9:06 9:14 9:20 Westfarms Mall 64 835 8:40 847 8:51 855
66H %10 913 9:16 9:22 9:27 UCOMNM Hospital 66 8:46 8:52 9:00 .04 9:08
62 9:20 9:23 9.26 9:34 9:40 Bishops Corner 62 853 8:59 9:07 911 9:15
64W 930 9:33 9:36 9 9:50 Westfarms Mall 64 9:03 9:09 9:17 92 g:25
66T 9:40 944 9:47 9:55 10001 CT State Tun:cis ﬁﬁ 9.'[’) 922 9:30 934 9.33
62 €50 953 9:56 10:04 10:10 BiSthS Corner 62 9:23 §:29 9-37 g:41 9-45
64W 10:00 10:03 10:06 10:14 10:20 Westfarms Mall 64 9:33 9:39 9:47 51 9:55
66H 10:10 10:13 10:16 10:24  10:30 UCONM Hospital 66 9:43 9:49 957 10:01 10:05
62 10:20 10:23 10:26 10:34 10:40 Bishops Corner 62 9:53 9:59 1007 10:11 10:15
4w 10:30 10:33 10:36 10:44 10:50 Westfarms Mall 64 10:03 10:00 10:17 10:21 10:25
66T 10:40 10:44 10:47 10:55 11:01 CT State Tunxis 66 10016 10:22 10:20 10:34 10:38
62 10:50 10:53 10:56 11:04 11:10 Bishops Corner 62 10:23 10:29 10:37 10:41 10:45
64W  11:00 11:03  11:06 1104 1120 Westfarms Mall 64 10:33 1039 1047 10:51  10:55
66H 11:10 11:13 1116 11:24 11:30 UCOMNN Hospital 66 10:43 10:49 10:57 11:01 11:05
62 11:20 11:23 11:26 11:34 11:40 Bishops Corner 62 10:53 10:59 1107 11:11 11:15
64W 11:30 11:33 11:36 11:44 11:50 Westfarms Mall 64 11:03 11:09 11:17 11:21 11:25
66T 11:40 11:44 11:47 11:55 12:01 CT State Tunxis 66 1116 11:22 11:30 11:34 11:38
62 11:50 11:53 11:56 12:04 12:10 BiSthS Corner 62 11:23 11:29 1137 11:41 11:45
64 11:33 11:39 11:47 11:51 11:55

Continues on Next Page



60 @ FARMINGTON AVENUE
60 West Hartford Center

WEEKDAY SERVICE

_________________________m |

64W 12:00 12:03 12:07
66H 1210 12:13 1217
62 1220 12:23 12:27
64W 1230 12:33 12:37
66T 12:40 12:44 12:48
62 12:50 12:53 12:57
64W 1:00 1:03 1:07
66H 1:10 1:13 117
62 1:20 1:23 1:27
64W 1:30 1:33 1:37
66T 1:40 1:44 1:48
62 1:50 1:53 1:57
64W 2:00 2:03 2:07
66H 2:10 213 217
62 2:20 2:23 2:27
64W 2:30 2:33 2:37
66T 2:40 2:44 2:48
62 2:50 2:53 2:57
64W 3:00 3:03 3:07
66T 3:10 3:13 317
62 3:20 3:24 3:28
64W 3:30 3:34 3:38
66T 3:40 3:44 3:47
62 3:50 3:54 3:58
64W 400 4:04 4:08
66T 410 4:14 417
62 4:20 4:24 4:28
66X 4:30 4:34 G
64W 4:30 4:34 4:38
66T 4:40 444 4:47
62 4:50 4:54 4:58
64W 5:00 5:04 5:08
66T 5:10 5:14 517
62 5:20 5:24 5:28
64W 5:30 5:34 5:38
66T 5:40 5:44 5:47
62 5:50 5:54 5:58
64W 6:00 &:04 6:08
66T 6:10 6:14 6:17
62 6:20 6:24 6:28
66T 6:40 6:44 6:47
62 6:55 6:58 7:01
64W 715 718 721
64W 8:20 8:23 8:26
64W 9:25 9:28 2:31
60 1045 10:48 10:51
60 11:45 1148 11:51
60 12:45 12:47 12:50
ROUTE KEY

60 West Hartford Ctr

62  Bishops Corner

64  Webster Hill Blvd

64W  Westfarms

66  Westgate

66F  UCONN Health-Unionville

66H UCONN Health

66T UCONN Health-Tunxis College

1215
12:25
12:35
12:45
12:56
1:05
1:15
1:25
1:35
1:45
1:56
2:05
215
2:25
2:35
2:45
2:56
3:05
3:15
3:25
3:36
3:46
3:55
4:06
416
4:25
4:36

4:46
4:55
5:06
5:16
5:25
5:36
5:46
5:55
6:06
6:16
6:25
6:36
6:55
7:09
7:29
8:34
9:39
10:58
11:58

12:56

12:21
12:31
1241
12:51
1:02
1:11
1:21
1:3
1:41
1:51
2:02
21
21
231
241
2:51
3:02
m
321
33
3:42
3:52
4:01
4:12
4:22
4:31
4:42

4:52
5:01
512
5:22
53
5:42
5:52
6:01
6:12
6:22
6:31
642
70
714
7:34
8:39
9:44
11:03
12:03

1:01

Westfarms Mall
UCONN Hospital
Bishops Corner
Westfarms Mall
CT State Tunxis
Bishops Corner
Westfarms Mall
UCONN Hospital
Bishops Corner
Westfarms Mall
CT State Tunxis
Bishops Corner
Westfarms Mall
UCONN Hospital
Bishops Corner
Westfarms Mall
CT State Tunxis
Bishops Corner
Westfarms Mall
CT State Tunxis
Bishops Corner
Westfarms Mall
CT State Tunxis
Bishops Corner
Westfarms Mall
CT State Tunxis
Bishops Corner
Unionville Center
Westfarms Mall
CT State Tunxis
Bishops Corner
Westfarms Mall
CT State Tunxis
Bishops Corner
Westfarms Mall
CT State Tunxis
Bishops Corner
Westfarms Mall
CT State Tunxis
Bishops Corner
CT State Tunxis
Bishops Corner
Westfarms Mall
Westfarms Mall
Westfarms Mall

ROUTE KEY

60 Downtown Hartford
62 Downtown Hartford
64  Downtown Hartford
66  Downtown Hartford

Bus Schedule Effective August 24, 2025
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11:43
11:53
12:02
12:15
12:23
12:32
12:43
12:53
1:02
1:15
1:23
1:32
1:43
1:53
2:02
215
2:23
2:32
2:43
2:53
3:02
34
3:23
332
3:43
3:53
402
4:14
4:23
4:32
4:43
4:53
5:02
5:14
5:23
5:32
5:44
5:53
6:02
6:18
6:30
6:44
6:57
715
7:37
7:49
817
8:54
934
10:16
11:11

12:13
1:08

11:49
11:59
12:08
1221
12:29
12:38
12:49
12:59
1:08
1:21
1:29
1:38
1:49
1:59
2:08
2:21
2:29
2:38
2:49
2:59
3:08
3:20
3:29
3:38
3:49
3:59
4:08
4:20
4:29
4:38
4:49
4:59
5:08
5:20
5:29
5:38
5:50
5:59
6:08
6:24
6:35
6:50
7:03
7:20
7:43
7:55
8:23
9:00
9:40
10:27
11:16

1217
1:12

11:57
12:07
12:16
12:29
12:37
12:46
12:57
1:07
1:16
1:29
137
1:46
1:57
2:07
2116
2:29
2:37
2:46
257
3:07
316
3:28
3:37
3:46
3:57
4:07
416
4:28
4:37
4:46
4:57
5:07
5:16
5:28
5:37
5:46
5:58
6:07
6:16
6:32
6:42
6:57
710
727
7:50
8:02
8:30
9:07
9:47
10:28
11:23

12:24
1:19

12:01
12:11
12:21
12:33
12:41
12:51
1:01
1:11
121
1:33
1:41
1:51
2:01
21
2:21
2:33
241
2:51
3:01
31
321
3:32
3:41
3:51
4:01
4:11
4:21
4:32
4:41
4:51
5:01
5:11
5:21
532
5:41
5:51
6:02
6:11
6:21
6:36
6:46
701
7:14
731
7:54
8:06
8:34
9:11
9:51
10:32
11:27

12:27
1:22

12:05
12:15
12:25
12:37
12:45
12:55
1:05
1:15
1:25
1:37
1:45
1:55
2:05
215
2:25
2:37
2:45
2:55
3:05
315
3:25
3:36
3:45
3:55
4:05
4:15
4:25
4:36
4:45
4:55
5:05
515
5:25
5:36
5:45
5:55
6:06
6:15
6:25
6:40
6:50
7:05
7:18
7:35
7:58
8:10
8:38
9:15
9:55
10:35
11:30

12:30
1:25



