WEEKDAY SERVICE

	Har	tford »	Farmin	gton A	ve » W	. Hartfo	ord Center
Timepoints		0	2	4	5	6	
		Downtown Hartford Main & Asylum	Union Station Asylum & Union	Asylum Hill Farmington & Sigourney	City Line Farmington & Prospect	West Hartford Center Farmington & Main	Continues
	Route 62	5:00	5:02	5:05	5:10	5:15	to Bishops Corner
	64W	5:20	5:22	5:25	5:30	5:35	Westfarms Mall
	66T	5:35	5:39	5:42	5:49	5:54	CT State Tunxis
	62	5:50	5:52	5:55	6:00	6:05	Bishops Corner
	64W	6:00	6:03	6:06	6:12	6:17	Westfarms Mall
	66T	6:10	6:14	6:17	6:25	6:30	CT State Tunxis
	62	6:20	6:23	6:26	6:32	6:37	Bishops Corner
	64W	6:30	6:33	6:36	6:42	6:47	Westfarms Mall
	66T	6:40	6:44	6:47	6:55	7:00	CT State Tunxis
	62	6:50	6:53	6:56	7:02	7:07	Bishops Corner
	64W	7:00	7:03	7:06	7:12	7:17	Westfarms Mall
	66T	7:10	7:14	7:17	7:25	7:30	CT State Tunxis
	62	7:10	7:23	7:26	7:32	7:37	Bishops Corner
	64W	7:30	7:33	7:36	7:42	7:47	Westfarms Mall
	66T	7:40	7:44	7:47	7:55	8:00	CT State Tunxis
	62	7:50	7:53	7:56	8:02	8:07	Bishops Corner
	64W	8:00	8:03	8:06	8:12	8:17	Westfarms Mall
	66H	8:10	8:13	8:16	8:22	8:27	UCONN Hospital
	62	8:20	8:23	8:26	8:32	8:37	Bishops Corner
	64W	8:30	8:33	8:36	8:42	8:47	Westfarms Mall
	66T	8:40	8:44	8:47	8:55	9:00	CT State Tunxis
	62	8:50	8:53	8:56	9:02	9:07	Bishops Corner
	64W	9:00	9:03	9:06	9:14	9:20	Westfarms Mall
	66H	9:10	9:13	9:16	9:22	9:27	UCONN Hospital
	62	9:20	9:23	9:26	9:34	9:40	Bishops Corner
	64W	9:30	9:33	9:36	9:44	9:50	Westfarms Mall
	66T	9:40	9:44	9:47	9:55	10:01	CT State Tunxis
	62	9:50	9:53	9:56	10:04	10:10	Bishops Corner
	64W	10:00	10:03	10:06	10:14	10:20	Westfarms Mall
	66H	10:10	10:13	10:16	10:24	10:30	UCONN Hospital
	62	10:20	10:23	10:26	10:34	10:40	Bishops Corner
	64W	10:30	10:33	10:36	10:44	10:50	Westfarms Mall
	66T	10:40	10:44	10:47	10:55	11:01	CT State Tunxis
	62	10:50	10:53	10:56	11:04	11:10	Bishops Corner
	64W	11:00	11:03	11:06	11:14	11:20	Westfarms Mall
	66H	11:10	11:13	11:16	11:24	11:30	UCONN Hospital
	62	11:20	11:23	11:26	11:34	11:40	Bishops Corner
	64W	11:30	11:33	11:36	11:44	11:50	Westfarms Mall
	66T	11:40	11:44	11:47	11:55	12:01	CT State Tunxis
	62	11:50	11:53	11:56	12:04	12:10	Bishops Corner

/. H	Hartford Center → Farmington Ave → Ha							
Γime	points	6	5	4	3	1		
	Route	West Hartford Center Farmington & No. Main	City Line Farmington & Prospect	Asylum Hill Farmington & Sigourney	Union Station Spruce St	Downtown Hartford Main & Asylum		
	60	4:59	5:03	5:10	5:13	5:17		
	60	5:14	5:18	5:25	5:28	5:32		
	62	5:29	5:33	5:40	5:43	5:47		
	64	5:39	5:43	5:50	5:53	5:57		
	66	5:47	5:52	5:59	6:03	6:07		
	62	5:57	6:02	6:09	6:13	6:17		
	64	6:07	6:12	6:19	6:23	6:27		
	66	6:17	6:22	6:29	6:33	6:37		
	62	6:27	6:32	6:39	6:43	6:47		
	64	6:37	6:42	6:49	6:53	6:57		
	66	6:47	6:52	6:59	7:03	7:07		
	66X				7:11	7:15		
	62	6:57	7:02	7:09	7:13	7:17		
	64	7:07	7:12	7:19	7:23	7:27		
	66	7:14	7:19	7:26	7:30	7:34		
	62	7:27	7:32	7:39	7:43	7:47		
	64	7:35	7:40	7:47	7:51	7:55		
	66	7:48	7:53	8:00	8:04	8:08		
	62	7:55	8:00	8:07	8:11	8:15		
	64	8:05	8:10	8:17	8:21	8:25		
	66	8:18	8:23	8:30	8:34	8:38		
	62	8:25	8:30	8:37	8:41	8:45		
	64	8:35	8:40	8:47	8:51	8:55		
	66	8:46	8:52	9:00	9:04	9:08		
	62	8:53	8:59	9:07	9:11	9:15		
	64	9:03	9:09	9:17	9:21	9:25		
	66	9:16	9:22	9:30	9:34	9:38		
	62	9:23	9:29	9:37	9:41	9:45		
	64	9:33	9:39	9:47	9:51	9:55		
	66	9:43	9:49	9:57	10:01	10:05		
	62	9:53	9:59	10:07	10:11	10:15		
	64	10:03	10:09	10:17	10:21	10:25		
	66	10:16	10:22	10:30	10:34	10:38		
	62	10:23	10:29	10:37	10:41	10:45		
	64	10:33	10:39	10:47	10:51	10:55		
	66	10:43	10:49	10:57	11:01	11:05		
	62	10:53	10:59	11:07	11:11	11:15		
	64	11:03	11:09	11:17	11:21	11:25		
	66	11:16	11:22	11:30	11:34	11:38		
	62	11:23	11:29	11:37	11:41	11:45		
	64	11:33	11:39	11:47	11:51	11:55		

60 FARMINGTON AVENUE 60 West Hartford Center

WEEKDAY SERVICE

				PM		
64W	12:00	12:03	12:07	12:15	12:21	Westfarms Mall
66H	12:10	12:13	12:17	12:25	12:31	UCONN Hospital
62	12:20	12:23	12:27	12:35	12:41	Bishops Corner
64W	12:30	12:33	12:37	12:45	12:51	Westfarms Mall
66T	12:40	12:44	12:48	12:56	1:02	CT State Tunxis
62	12:50	12:53	12:57	1:05	1:11	Bishops Corner
64W	1:00	1:03	1:07	1:15	1:21	Westfarms Mall
66H	1:10	1:13	1:17	1:25	1:31	UCONN Hospital
62	1:20	1:23	1:27	1:35	1:41	Bishops Corner
64W	1:30	1:33	1:37	1:45	1:51	Westfarms Mall
66T	1:40	1:44	1:48	1:56	2:02	CT State Tunxis
62	1:50	1:53	1:57	2:05	2:11	Bishops Corner
64W	2:00	2:03	2:07	2:15	2:21	Westfarms Mall
66H	2:10	2:13	2:17	2:25	2:31	UCONN Hospital
62	2:20	2:23	2:27	2:35	2:41	Bishops Corner
64W	2:30	2:33	2:37	2:45	2:51	Westfarms Mall
66T	2:40	2:44	2:48	2:56	3:02	CT State Tunxis
62	2:50	2:53	2:57	3:05	3:11	Bishops Corner
64W	3:00	3:03	3:07	3:15	3:21	Westfarms Mall
66T	3:10	3:13	3:17	3:25	3:31	CT State Tunxis
62			3:28	3:36	3:42	
64W	3:20	3:24 3:34		3:46		Bishops Corner Westfarms Mall
	3:30		3:38		3:52	CT State Tunxis
66T	3:40	3:44	3:47	3:55	4:01	
62	3:50	3:54	3:58	4:06	4:12	Bishops Corner
64W	4:00	4:04	4:08	4:16	4:22	Westfarms Mall
66T	4:10	4:14	4:17	4:25	4:31	CT State Tunxis
62	4:20	4:24	4:28	4:36	4:42	Bishops Corner
66X	4:30	4:34				Unionville Cente
64W	4:30	4:34	4:38	4:46	4:52	Westfarms Mall
66T	4:40	4:44	4:47	4:55	5:01	CT State Tunxis
62	4:50	4:54	4:58	5:06	5:12	Bishops Corner
64W	5:00	5:04	5:08	5:16	5:22	Westfarms Mall
66T	5:10	5:14	5:17	5:25	5:31	CT State Tunxis
62	5:20	5:24	5:28	5:36	5:42	Bishops Corner
64W	5:30	5:34	5:38	5:46	5:52	Westfarms Mall
66T	5:40	5:44	5:47	5:55	6:01	CT State Tunxis
62	5:50	5:54	5:58	6:06	6:12	Bishops Corner
64W	6:00	6:04	6:08	6:16	6:22	Westfarms Mall
66T	6:10	6:14	6:17	6:25	6:31	CT State Tunxis
62	6:20	6:24	6:28	6:36	6:42	Bishops Corner
66T	6:40	6:44	6:47	6:55	7:01	CT State Tunxis
62	6:55	6:58	7:01	7:09	7:14	Bishops Corner
64W	7:15	7:18	7:21	7:29	7:34	Westfarms Mall
64W	8:20	8:23	8:26	8:34	8:39	Westfarms Mall
64W	9:25	9:28	9:31	9:39	9:44	Westfarms Mall
60	10:45	10:48	10:51	10:58	11:03	
60	11:45	11:48	11:51	11:58	12:03	
				AM		
60	12:45	12:47	12:50	12:56	1:01	

ROUTE KEY

60 West Hartford Ctr

62 Bishops Corner

64 Webster Hill Blvd

64W Westfarms 66 Westgate

66F UCONN Health-Unionville

66H UCONN Health

66T UCONN Health-Tunxis College

	PM								
66	11:43	11:49	11:57	12:01	12:05				
62	11:53	11:59	12:07	12:11	12:15				
64	12:02	12:08	12:16	12:21	12:25				
66	12:15	12:21	12:29	12:33	12:37				
62	12:23	12:29	12:37	12:41	12:45				
64	12:32	12:38	12:46	12:51	12:55				
66	12:43	12:49	12:57	1:01	1:05				
62	12:53	12:59	1:07	1:11	1:15				
64	1:02	1:08	1:16	1:21	1:25				
66	1:15	1:21	1:29	1:33	1:37				
62	1:23	1:29	1:37	1:41	1:45				
64	1:32	1:38	1:46	1:51	1:55				
66	1:43	1:49	1:57	2:01	2:05				
62	1:53	1:59	2:07	2:11	2:15				
64	2:02	2:08	2:16	2:21	2:25				
66	2:15	2:21	2:29	2:33	2:37				
62	2:23	2:29	2:37	2:41	2:45				
64	2:32	2:38	2:46	2:51	2:55				
66	2:43	2:49	2:57	3:01	3:05				
62	2:53	2:59	3:07	3:11	3:15				
64	3:02	3:08	3:16	3:21	3:25				
66	3:14	3:20	3:28	3:32	3:36				
62	3:23	3:29	3:37	3:41	3:45				
64	3:32	3:38	3:46	3:51	3:55				
66	3:43	3:49	3:57	4:01	4:05				
62	3:53	3:59	4:07	4:11	4:15				
64	4:02	4:08	4:16	4:21	4:25				
66	4:14	4:20	4:28	4:32	4:36				
62	4:23	4:29	4:37	4:41	4:45				
64	4:32	4:38	4:46	4:51	4:55				
66	4:43	4:49	4:57	5:01	5:05				
62	4:53	4:59	5:07	5:11	5:15				
64	5:02	5:08	5:16	5:21	5:25				
66	5:14	5:20	5:28	5:32	5:36				
62	5:23	5:29	5:37	5:41	5:45				
64	5:32	5:38	5:46	5:51	5:55				
66	5:44	5:50	5:58	6:02	6:06				
62	5:53	5:59	6:07	6:11	6:15				
64	6:02	6:08	6:16	6:21	6:25				
66	6:18	6:24	6:32	6:36	6:40				
62	6:30	6:35	6:42	6:46	6:50				
64	6:44	6:50	6:57	7:01	7:05				
66	6:57	7:03	7:10	7:14	7:18				
62	7:15	7:20	7:27	7:31	7:35				
66	7:37	7:43	7:50	7:54	7:58				
64	7:49	7:55	8:02	8:06	8:10				
66	8:17	8:23	8:30	8:34	8:38				
64	8:54	9:00	9:07	9:11	9:15				
64	9:34	9:40	9:47	9:51	9:55				
64	10:16	10:21	10:28	10:32	10:35				
60	11:11	11:16	11:23	11:27	11:30				
AM									
60	12:13	12:17	12:24	12:27	12:30				
60	1:08	1:12	1:19	1:22	1:25				

ROUTE KEY

60 Downtown Hartford

62 Downtown Hartford

64 Downtown Hartford

66 Downtown Hartford